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Item Código Descrição 2/1  4/2  6/3  4/4  5/5

01   0501061036 QUADRO 2300                   CAC 7 01   01   00   00  00

02   0501060827 QUADRO 2800                   CAC 9 00   01   01   00  00

03   0501060828 QUADRO 3200                CAC 9/10 00   00   01   00  00

04   0501062520 QUADRO 3700                  CAC 13 00   01   00   01  00

05   0501061098 QUADRO 4200                  CAC 13 00   00   00   01  00

06   0501055054 CX ADB SIMPL C/SUPT IMPAR CPD S1103 01   00   01   00   01

06A  0503060644 CX ADB AMARELA/TAMPA VERDE 65L  CAC 01   00   01   00   01

06B  0521012333 FIXD DIR CX IMPAR           CPD/CAC 01   00   01   00   01

06C  0521012334 FIXD ESQ CX IMPAR           CPD/CAC 01   00   01   00   01

06D  0503010371 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1     C S G.5 ZN 12   20   28   20   28 

06E  0501011517 ARRUELA LISA 9,50 X 28,50 X 3,00 ZN 14   24   35   24   35 

06F  0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 14   24   35   24   35 

06G  0503010337 PORCA   5/16  NC  ZN        1K03039 14   24   35   24   35 

06H  0501110141 BOCAL                  CAC   S-1089 02   04   06   04   06 

06I  0503010421 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1.1/2 C S G.2 ZN 02   04   06   04   06 

06J  0503031171 COND HELIC 260 X 5/16 P.2 DIR 02   04   06   04   06 

06K  0503031172 COND HELIC 260 X 5/16 P.2 ESQ 02   04   06   04   06 

07   0501055055 CX ADB DUPL C/SUPT IMPAR CPD  S1103 01   00    01  00    01 

08   0511019411 MANCAL DIR AGR MEXEDOR          CAC 01   00    01  00    01 

09   0521010715 MANCAL ESQ AGR MEXEDOR          CAC 01   00    01  00    01 

10   0501055052 CX ADB SIMPL C/SUPT   CAC/CPD S1103 00   01    01   01   01

10A  0503031084 DEP ADB SIMPL COMPL             CAC 00   02    03   02   03

10B  0511013459 SUPT DIR CX                     CAC 00   02    02   02   02

10C  0511013460 SUPT ESQ CX                     CAC 00   02    02   02   02

11   0503060645 CX ADB AMARELA/TAMPA VERDE 110L CAC 00   02    02   02   02

12   0511014218 EIXO Q 3/4 X 730 01   00    01   00    01 

13   0501018653 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1170        CAC 7/2 SF 00   01    00   00    00

14   0501018700 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1480 00   01    02   01    00

15   0501018695 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1600 00   00    02   00    01

16   0501018697 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1750 00   00    00   01    00

17   0501018701 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2000 00   00    00   00    01

18   0521010656 PRENDEDOR 1/2 UNC X 108 X 85 CAC ZN 04    06    08   06   08 

19   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 08    12    16   12   16 
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20   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 10    14    18   14   18 

21   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 10    14    18   14   18 

22   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 02    00    02   00    02 

23   0501064419 SUPT MANCAL CENTRAL CAC SF S1089 01    01    00    01   00 

24   0502010671 MANCAL AGR EIXO Q 3/4 CEN       CAC 02    04    06    04   06 

25   0521010691 PRENDEDOR EIXO Q3/4            SDA2 02    04    06    04   06 

26   0503010373 PARAF   1/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 02    04    06    04   06 

27   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 02    04    06    04   06 

28   0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 02    04    06    04   06 

29   0503010144 PORCA   1/4   NC  ZN        1K03000 02    04    06    04   06 

30   0502012007 LUVA C/FURO QUADR 19,3/19,5     CAC 00    01    01    01   01

31   0502011341 ENGR 16Z P 31,75 FR35,20       PST2 01    01    01    01   01 

32   0521010530 EIXO JUNCAO  6,80 X  60     PST2 ZN 01    01    01    01   01 

33   0503010140 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 3/4 01    01    01    01   01 

34   0502010145 RODA DENT 10Z P 1.1/4 X FQ 3/4  SDA 00    00    02    00   02

35   0503011263 CORR 2050 X  22 ELOS+RED 01    00    01    00    01 

36   0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 02    04    08    04    08 

37   0501018654 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1045        CAC 7/2 SF 00    01    00    00    00

38   0501018699 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1320 00    01    01    01    00

39   0501018696 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1500 00    00    01    00    00

40   0501018698 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1850 00    01    00    01    00

41   0501018702 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2100 00    00    00    00    01

42   0501064601 MAO FRANC                       CAC 01    01    01    01    01 

43   0503010232 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 05    05    05    05    05 

44   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 05    05    05    05    05 

45   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 05    05    05    05    05 

46   0511014340 SEMI CAB                        CPD 02    02    02    02    02 

47   0501010216 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 01    01    01    01    01 

48   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 05    05    05    05    05 

49   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 05    05    05    05    05 

50   0521010577 EIXO JUNCAO 25    X 105 C A      ZN 01    01    01    01    01 

51   0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 01    01    01    01    01 

52   0511040626 RED R.29.95 1/11.5              CAC 01    01    01    01    01 

53   0503010734 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 2.1/2 C S  G.2 ZN 02    02    02    02    02 

54   0521012451 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 35 X 3,00   ZN 02    02    02    02    02 

55   0503010325 VALV VCA-118 (RESPIRO) 01    01    01    01    01 

56   0511040821 ESTIC CORR COMPL CAC S-0801 01    01    01    01    01 

56A  0501064329 ESTIC CORR                   CAC SF 01    01    01    01    01 

56B  0511063363 ESTIC CORR                  CAC/CPD 01    01    01    01    01 

56C  0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 01    01    01    01    01 

56D  0503030402 ROLDANA                        PST2 02    02    02    02    02 

56E  0503010302 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501019 02    02    02    02    02 

57   0503030093 MOLA TRAC 20 X 100 X 2,5 01    01    01    01    01 

58   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02    02    02    02    02 

59   0503010256 PARAF   3/8 UNC X   3/4 C S  G.2 ZN 02    02    02    02    02 

60   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 02    02    02    02    02 

61   0501060121 DESC  860                        AR 03    03    03    03    03 

62   0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 03    03    03    03    03 

63   0503011949 CORR 2050 X   3 ELOS+EM 01    01    01    01    01 

64   0503010876 CORR 2050 X  45 ELOS+EM 01    01    01    01    01 

65   0501042390 CARDAN 20X 500 T1/T4      CC1000/1P 01    01    01    01    01 

66   0511063272 SUPT ENGR                   CPD/CAC 01    01    01    01    01 

67   0502011306 ENGR  6Z P 31,75 FR35,20/35,30 PST2 01    01    01    01    01 

68   0502011314 ENGR  8Z P 1.1/4 FR35,20       PST2 01    01    01    01    01 

69   0502011317 ENGR 10Z P 31,75 FR1.3/8       PST2 01    01    01    01    01 

70   0502011324 ENGR 12Z P 31,75 FR35,20       PST2 01    01    01    01    01 

71   0502011334 ENGR 14Z P 31,75 FR35,20       PST2 01    01    01    01    01 

72   0502011345 ENGR 18Z P 31,75 FR1.3/8       PST2 01    01    01    01    01 

73   0502012150 ENGR 20Z P1.1/4 X FR 1.3/8  CAC/CPD 01    01    01    01    01 

74   0502012151 ENGR 22Z P1.1/4 X FR 1.3/8  CAC/CPD 01    01    01    01    01 

75   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 01    01    01     01   01 

76   0511041277 LINHA DIR COMPL CPD          ANTIGA 02    04    06     04   06 
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77   0511041278 LINHA ESQ COMPL CPD          ANTIGA 02    04    06     04   06 

78   0502010817 ENG TRATOR                  PHT/CPD 02    02    02     02   02 

79   0502010819 FIXD ENG TRATOR             PHT/CPD 02    02    02     02   02 

80   0501010500 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 04    04     04    04   04

81   0521010595 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 110          ZN 02    02     02     02   02 
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01   0501062520 QUADRO 3700                  CAC 13 01                       

02   0501061098 QUADRO 4200                  CAC 13                01        

03   0501066585 QUADRO 5500                  CAC 19      01   01             

04   0501066593 QUADRO 4600                  CAC 16                01    01  

05   0501055052 CX ADB SIMPL C/SUPT   CAC/CPD S1103 04   03   06   04    06  

05A  0503060644 CX ADB AMARELA/TAMPA VERDE 65L  CAC 01   01   01   01    01  

05B  0511013459 SUPT DIR CX                     CAC 04   03   06   05    06  

05C  0511013460 SUPT ESQ CX                     CAC 04   03   06   04    06  

05D  0503010371 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1     C S G.5 ZN 40   32   46   48    46  

05E  0501011517 ARRUELA LISA 9,50 X 28,50 X 3,00 ZN 40   32   48   32    56  

05F  0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 40   32   48   32    56  

05G  0503010337 PORCA   5/16  NC  ZN        1K03039 40   32   48   32    56  

05H  0501110141 BOCAL                  CAC   S-1089 08   06   12   10    12  

05I  0503010421 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1.1/2 C S G.2 ZN 08   06   12   10    12  

05J  0503031171 COND HELIC 260 X 5/16 P.2 DIR 04   03   06   05    06  

05K  0503031172 COND HELIC 260 X 5/16 P.2 ESQ 04   03   06   05    06  

06   0501055053 CX ADB DUPLA C/SUPT  CAC/CPD S-1103 04   03   06   05    06  

07   0511019411 MANCAL DIR AGR MEXEDOR          CAC      01        01        

08   0521010715 MANCAL ESQ AGR MEXEDOR          CAC      01        01        

09   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF      02        02        

10   0501055054 CX ADB SIMPL C/SUPT IMPAR CPD S1103      01        01        

10A  0503060644 CX ADB AMARELA/TAMPA VERDE 65L  CAC      01        01        

10B  0521012333 FIXD DIR CX IMPAR           CPD/CAC      01        01        

10C  0521012334 FIXD ESQ CX IMPAR           CPD/CAC      01        01        

11   0501055055 CX ADB DUPL C/SUPT IMPAR CPD  S1103      01        01        

12   0511014218 EIXO Q 3/4 X 730      01        01        

13   0501018697 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1750 01                       

14   0511014238 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2650               CPD      01   01   01    01  

15   0511014265 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2200               CPD      01   01   01    01  

16   0501018701 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2000                02        

17   0521010656 PRENDEDOR 1/2 UNC X 108 X 85 CAC ZN 12   10   16   14    16  

18   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 26   22   34   30    34  

19   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 26   22   34   30    42  
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20   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 26   22   34   30    42  

21   0501064419 SUPT MANCAL CENTRAL CAC SF S1089 01   01                  

22   0502010671 MANCAL AGR EIXO Q 3/4 CEN       CAC 08   06   12   10    12  

23   0521010691 PRENDEDOR EIXO Q3/4            SDA2 08   06   12   10    12  

24   0503010373 PARAF   1/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 08   06   12   10    12  

25   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 08   06   12   10    12  

26   0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 08   06   12   10    12  

27   0503010144 PORCA   1/4   NC  ZN        1K03000 08   06   12   10    12  

28   0502012007 LUVA C/FURO QUADR 19,3/19,5     CAC 01   01   01   01    01  

29   0502011341 ENGR 16Z P 31,75 FR35,20       PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

30   0521010530 EIXO JUNCAO  6,80 X  60     PST2 ZN 01   01   01   01    01  

31   0503010140 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 3/4 01   01   01   01    01  

32   0502010145 RODA DENT 10Z P 1.1/4 X FQ 3/4  SDA 02   02   02   02    02  

33   0503011263 CORR 2050 X  22 ELOS+RED 01   01   01   01    01  

34   0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 08   06   12   10    12  

35   0511014237 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2800               CPD      01   01         01  

36   0511014264 EIXO Q 3/4 X 2300               CPD      01                  

37   0501018698 EIXO Q 3/4 X 1850 01                       

38   0501064601 MAO FRANC                       CAC 01   01   01   01    01  

39   0503010232 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 05   05   05   05    05  

40   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 05   05   05   05    05  

41   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 00   05   05   05    05  

42   0511014340 SEMI CAB                        CPD 02   02   02   02    02  

43   0501010216 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 01   01   01   01    01  

44   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 05   05   05   05    05  

45   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 05   05   05   05    05  

46   0521010577 EIXO JUNCAO 25    X 105 C A      ZN 01   01   01   01    01  

47   0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 03   03   03   03    03  

48   0511040626 RED R.29.95 1/11.5              CAC 01   01   01   01    01  

49   0503010734 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 2.1/2 C S  G.2 ZN 02   02   02   02    02  

50   0521012451 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 35 X 3,00   ZN 02   02   02   02    02  

51   0503010325 VALV VCA-118 (RESPIRO) 01   01   01   01    01  

52   0511040821 ESTIC CORR COMPL CAC S-0801 01   01   01   01    01  

52A  0501064329 ESTIC CORR                   CAC SF 01   01   01   01    01  

52B  0511063363 ESTIC CORR                  CAC/CPD 01   01   01   01    01  

52C  0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 01   01   01   01    01  

52D  0503030402 ROLDANA                        PST2 02   02   02   02    02  

52E  0503010302 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501019 02   02   02   02    02  

53   0503030093 MOLA TRAC 20 X 100 X 2,5 01   01   01   01    01  

54   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02   02   02   02    02  

55   0503010256 PARAF   3/8 UNC X   3/4 C S  G.2 ZN 02   02   02   02    02  

56   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 02   02   02   02    02  

57   0501060121 DESC  860                        AR 03   03   03   03    03  

58   0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 03   03   03   03    03  

59   0503011949 CORR 2050 X   3 ELOS+EM 01   01   01   01    01  

60   0503010876 CORR 2050 X  45 ELOS+EM 01   01   01   01    01  

61   0501042390 CARDAN 20X 500 T1/T4      CC1000/1P 01   01   01   01    01  

62   0511063272 SUPT ENGR                   CPD/CAC 01   01   01   01    01  

63   0502011306 ENGR  6Z P 31,75 FR35,20/35,30 PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

64   0502011314 ENGR  8Z P 1.1/4 FR35,20       PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

65   0502011317 ENGR 10Z P 31,75 FR1.3/8       PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

66   0502011324 ENGR 12Z P 31,75 FR35,20       PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

67   0502011334 ENGR 14Z P 31,75 FR35,20       PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

68   0502011345 ENGR 18Z P 31,75 FR1.3/8       PST2 01   01   01   01    01  

69   0502012150 ENGR 20Z P1.1/4 X FR 1.3/8  CAC/CPD 01   01   01   01    01  

70   0502012151 ENGR 22Z P1.1/4 X FR 1.3/8  CAC/CPD 01   01   01   01    01  

71   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 01   01   01   01    01  

72   0511041277 LINHA DIR COMPL CPD          ANTIGA 08   06   06   10    12  

73   0511041278 LINHA ESQ COMPL CPD          ANTIGA 08   06   06   10    12  

74   0502010817 ENG TRATOR                  PHT/CPD 02   02   02   02    02  

75   0502010819 FIXD ENG TRATOR             PHT/CPD 02   02   02   02    02  

76   0501010500 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 04   04   04   04    04  
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77   0521010596 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 125          ZN 02   02   02   02    02  

78   0511016905 TRAVA CHASSI                    CAC 00   04   04   04    04  
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00   0511041277 LINHA DIR COMPL CPD          ANTIGA 01  00

00A  0511041278 LINHA ESQ COMPL CPD          ANTIGA 00  01

01   0501054402 DD DESENC DIR C/SUPT E BRACO S-0702 01  00 

01A  0501043368 DDD ADB DIR 13 X 15 COMPL      PST2 01  00

01Aa 0502011930 CX DDD                    PST3/SDA2 02  02

01Ab 0511015098 ARRUELA LISA 19 X 30 X 0,50      ZN 02  02

01Ac 0521019154 EIXO DIR CUBO DDD         PST3/SDA2 01  01

01Ad 0521019148 EIXO ESQ CUBO DDD         PST3/SDA2 01  01

01Ae 0503010598 ROL 30204 04  04

01Af 0503011112 RET 02376-BRG 02  02

01Ag 0511011927 PORTA PO 58,50 X 19,20 X 7,50  PST3 02  02

01Ah 0503030282 PORCA CAST   3/4  NF X 12        ZN 02  02

01Ai 0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 02  02

01Aj 0503030757 JUNTA VED 71,50 X 50 X 0,50 02  02

01Ak 0521019178 TAMPA PROT DDD            PST3/SDA2 02  02

01Al 0503010519 PARAF   1/4 UNC X   5/8 C S  G.2 ZN 06  06

01Am 0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 06  06

01An 0603020078 DPL13X3,5 C1,2AFSFR68+6FR D342 TATU 01  01

01Ao 0603022042 DPL15X4 C1,2AFSFR68,5+6FR D342 TATU 01  01

01Ap 0502010927 SUPT DDD ADB DIR ROL DUPL R3/4 PST2 01  00

01Aq 0502010928 SUPT DDD ADB ESQ ROL DUPL R3/4 PST2 00  01

01Ar 0503010546 PARAF 5/16UNCX7/8 CE PHILLIPS G5 ZN 12  12

01As 0503010337 PORCA   5/16  NC  ZN        1K03039 12  12

01At 0501017542 LIMP D D ESQ                   PST2 01  01

01Au 0501017541 LIMP D D DIR                   PST2 01  01

01Av 0503010751 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 01  01

01Ax 0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 02  02

01Ay 0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 01  01

01Az 0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 01  01

01B  0502011052 BRACO LINHA ADB                 PHT 01  01

01C  0503011172 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 2.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02

01D  0503011440 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2            SA 02  02

01E  0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 02  02
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01F  0502012125 FIXADOR LINHA            CPD S-0702 01  01

01G  0501010452 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 5     C S  G.5 ZN 01  01

01H  0503012412 PORCA AUTOTRAV   5/8 UNC S       ZN 01  01

01I  0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 01  01

02   0501054403 DD DESENC ESQ C/SUPT E BRACO S-0702 01  00

02A  0501043371 DDD ADB ESQ 13 X 15 COMPL      PST2 00  01

03   0502010819 FIXD ENG TRATOR             PHT/CPD 01  01

04   0501010125 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02

05   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 02  02

06   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 02  02

07   0501050607 GUIA MOLA COMPL CPD 01  01

07A  0501063908 GUIA MOLA                       PST 01  01

07B  0502040725 LUVA TRAVA GUIA MOLA           PST2 02  02

07C  0503010834 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1    C S   G.5 ZN 02  02

07D  0501013753 ARRUELA LISA 17,50 X 43 X 6,30 ZN 02  02

07E  0503031339 MOLA COMPR 25,50 X 480 X 3,80 01  01

07F  0503031340 MOLA COMPR 42,70 X 480 X 7,50 01  01

08   0521010542 EIXO JUNCAO 14,29 X  54 C A PST2 ZN 01  01

09   0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 01  01

10   0503030408 MANGOTE 2X2X390 PST2E PST3 ULTR COP 01  01

11   0503030156 ABRAC MANGOTE 2 02  02

12   0502010813 SUPT VARAO MOLA                 CPD 01  01

13   0521010687 PRENDEDOR 5/8UNC X 105 X 85  CPD ZN 01  01

14   0501010301 ARRUELA LISA 16 X 29,50 X 3,00   ZN 02  02

15   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 02  02

16   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02  02

17   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 01  01

18   0503030520 BOCAL SD 01  01
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Item Código Descrição QT

00   0511040626 RED R.29.95 1/11.5              CAC 01

01   0502020105 CX RED                          CAC 01

02   0502011557 ENGR 23Z                        CAC 01

03   0502012008 EIXO FLANG 34,90/34,85          CAC 01

04   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 17

05   0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 04

06   0503030063 JUNTA VED 180 X 142,5 X 0,2 02

07   0502020103 TAMPA MAIOR COROA               CAC 01

08   0503010751 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 13

09   0502020100 TAMPA C/ F CEGO ROSCA S/ FIM    CAC 01

10   0521012280 ROSCA SEM FIM 2 ENTR            CAC 01

11   0502020099 TAMPA C/ F PASSANTE ROSCA S/ FIM 01

12   0503010077 RET 00284-BR 02

13   0503030062 JUNTA VED 100 X 64,5 X 0,2 04

14   0502020101 TAMPA MENOR COROA               CAC 01

15   0503030061 JUNTA VED  90 X 50,5 X 0,2 02

16   0511017907 BUJAO 1/8  BSPT X 6 01

17   0503010856 BUJAO R3/8" BSPT 01
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Item Código Descrição QT

00   0501042390 CARDAN 20X 500 T1/T4      CC1000/1P 01

01   0501050255 JUNTA UNI T1-20/T2-20    CC1000/1FP 01

02   0501050263 JUNTA UNI T1-20/T2-20     CC 100412 01

03   0501050332 TERM 1-20 C/ ENG RAP CC10       CAC 01

04   0502010559 TERM 2-20 C/ FQ 28,48/28,53 CC12 01

05   0511018902 LUVA Q22,50/22,80X28,63/28,53X500 01

06   0503010835 CRUZETA CARDAN CC-04 02

07   0503010839 PINO ELAST 701192  8 X 50 01

08   0501050257 JUNTA UNI T3-20/T4-20    CC1000/1MP 01

09   0501050264 JUNTA UNI T3-20/T4-20     CC 110413 01

10   0502010558 TERM 4-20 C/ F 30              CC13 01

11   0502010562 TERM 3-20 C/ FQ 22,05/22,10 CC11 01

12   0511010237 EIXO Q 22,23 X  450 01

13   0503010301 PINO ELAST 701191  8 X 45 01

14   0502010561 TERM 1-20 ENT 1.3/8 CC10 01

15   0521010637 EIXO JUNCAO ENG RAP 13,20 X 75  CAC 01

16   0503030518 MOLA COMPR 13   X 25  X 1,2 01

17   0503010838 PINO ELAST 701060  3 X 20 01
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